LUG 45DEG 300MM2 M16 CLASS B 1HL CU
300M16-45
Extended Product Type 300M16-45
Product ID 7TCA302360R0015
EAN 5415022353570
Catalog Description LUG 45DEG 300MM2 M16 CLASS B 1HL CU
Long Description
Metric Lug, Copper, Electro-Tin Plating Finish, Class B, Cable Size 300mm Squared, Bolt
Size M16, 45 Degree, 1 Hole
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
5415022353570EAN
Dimensions
0, mmProduct Net Length
Container Information
10 piecePackage Level 1 Units
4 in
102 mm
Package Level 1 Width
4 in
102 mm
Package Level 1 Height
8 in
 Package Level 1 Depth /
203 mmLength
60 piecePackage Level 2 Units
8 in
203 mm
Package Level 2 Width
8 in
203 mm
Package Level 2 Height
12 in
305 mm
Package Level 2 Depth /
Length
Additional Information
Spec-KonBrand / Label
300 mm²Cable Size
YellowColor
20151030Effective Date
NoneInsulation Material
CopperMaterial
0Number of Batteries
ELECTRICAL TERMINALProduct Name
Metric Standard Barrel - 45 Degree BendProduct Type
M16Stud Size
786210069524UPC
35 kVVoltage Rating
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
300M16-45Data Sheet, Technical
Information
9AKK107492A9836Declaration of
Conformity - CE
300M16-45Instructions and
Manuals
Classifications
EC001051 - Tube cable lug for copper conductorsETIM 6
EC001051 - Tube cable lug for copper conductorsETIM 7
39121405UNSPSC
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
4532 >> Cable or wire lugIDEA Granular Category
Code (IGCC)
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Installation Products  → Wire Management and Connectivity  → Compression & Mechanical
Connectors
Categories
2300M16-45
3300M16-45